vysledky turnaje ze dne 26.7. 2017

Plzenska devitka na V-group

pristi turnaj se hraje 30.

srpna (v mésci trefujeme cca 1500 K¢)
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Svec Ladislav
Dado Jan

Krucky Vladimir
Schonova Jana
Ondracek Bohuslav
Liebich Tomas

Hejl Frantisek
Korynta Jan
Manhart Petr
Havli¢ek Zdenék st.
Liebich Frantisek
Hejlova Sona

Mara Zdenék
Mucka Martin
Horacek Petr
Novotna Jana
Liebichiova Ingrid
Schon Viktor

Suchankova Miloslava

Marova Bara
Jezek Vit
Mnacko Matyas
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592 616 213
682 682 241
638 638 232
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713 713 277
742 742 278
673 673 248
713 737 196
767 767 238
647 647 220
727 727 161
602 626 174
569 593
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